
TSUKEMONO 58

SHICHIMI FRIES WITH SUIT SAUCE 68

SUIT KARAAGE 68

FERMENTED TOFU 48

EDAMAME 48

SNACKS TO SHARE

38

38

38

98

38

SWEETS
CHEESECAKE WITH ICE CREAM 48

GOLDEN SQUID

UME CRYSTAL 38
SHUDO CREAMCHEESE

MINI PRAWN

ASSORTED
(PICK 3 FROM ABOVE)

JAPANESE DUCK HAM

SMALL BITES

The CRAZY HOUR
MENU

COFFEE/TEA +25

SELECTED
SAKE/BEER/MOCKTAILS/WINE +38

*PRICES SHOWN ABOVE IS SUBJECTED TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE
*IF  YOU HAVE A FOOD ALLERGY,  PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR SERVER



漬物拼盤 58

七味薯條配SUIT醬 68

SUIT炸雞 68

自家製發酵豆腐 48

枝豆 48

分享小食

38

38

38

98

38

甜品
芝士蛋糕配雪糕 48

黃金魷魚

梅水晶 38
酒盜芝士

小蝦乾

雜錦
(以上選三項)

日本鴨火腿 

開胃小吃

The CRAZY HOUR
MENU

咖啡/茶 +25

指定
清酒/啤酒/無酒精雞尾酒/紅酒/白酒 +38

*以上價格付加 10％服務費  
*有食物敏感，請提早通知店員


